PELSPC/10/23
OCT 23
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Stormwater  Management
Introduction
House builders and  Developers are looking for better SuDS design and one of the simplest ways to
optimise the sustainability, is to install localised or plot attenuation systems on single dwellings and
small developments, rather than installing large, extensive attenuation systems downstream of the

Attenuation
Volume
Pipework
Options
ø
Minimum
Cover
(Garden)
Minimum
Cover
(Driveway)
Tank
Length
L
litres  mm  mm  mm mm
PASO10502000 2000 110−160 300 500 1980
PASO10503000 2950 110−160 300 500 3000
PASO10504000 3800 110−160 300 500 3975
PASO10505500 5500 110−160 300 500 6000
PASO10509000 9000 110−160 300 500 10000
PASO105012000 12000 110−160 300 500 13500
PASV10502000 2000 110−160 300 500 1980
PASV10503000 2950 110−160 300 500 3000
PASV10504000 3800 110−160 300 500 3975
PASV10505500 5500 110−160 300 500 6000
PASV10509000 9000 110−160 300 500 10000
PASV105012000 12000 110−160 300 500 13500
This system has our SILTBLOK 300 silt trap, upstream
of the Pelican Attenuation Tank. Downstream of the
tank is an Oriflo  - Orifice plate flow control chamber.
Both chambers come with A15 Load access covers.